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2017 Marauder Bayfront Open - McMaster Cross Country
Friday October 13th

- 10/13/2017 Bayfront Park, Hamilton, ON10/13/2017

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

Event # 2 MENS  7km  Run
Start @ 3:15pm
Conditions: cloudy, calm 19°C

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/KM

1 MCMASTER MARAUDERS 24 1-3-5-7-8 14-17 1:45:50 4021:103:02
2 WESTERN MUSTANGS 45 2-4-11-13-15 22-24 1:47:11 4421:273:04
3 TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 100 6-10-27-28-29 30-41 1:49:07 5121:503:08
4 QUEEN'S GAELS 127 18-19-23-31-36 54 1:50:07 4022:023:09
5 GUELPH GRYPHONS 136 12-25-26-33-40 43-44 1:50:35 1:0122:073:10
6 LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 159 16-21-35-42-45 49-55 1:51:31 1:0622:193:12
7 UNIV. TORONTO TC 228 32-39-46-48-63 1:55:22 1:5223:053:18
7 LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 228 20-38-51-59-60 68-70 1:55:45 2:1123:093:19
9 BROCK BADGERS 233 9-50-56-57-61 64-65 1:56:21 2:4223:173:20
10 LAKEHEAD THNDRWOLVES 242 34-37-52-53-66 69-73 1:55:53 1:5523:113:19
11 RYERSON RAMS 305 47-58-62-67-71 72 2:00:19 1:3924:043:27

HARBOUR TRACK 2-9
LAUREL CREEK TFC 75
NOVA SCOTIA CLUB 122
PHYSI-KULT KINGSTON 76
RYERSON ALUM 56-119
WESTERN ALUM 13-38
WESTERN ESPOIRS 70-77-88-92
YORK LIONS 37-63
UNATTACHED

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

147 Jeffrey Tweedle MCMASTER MARAUDERS 20:4511 231 2:58
37 Taylor Forbes HARBOUR TRACK 20:521242 2:59
234 Ben Carson WESTERN MUSTANGS 20:5812 213 3:00
145 Sergio Raez Villanueva MCMASTER MARAUDERS 21:0223 1174 3:01
241 Isaiah Frielink WESTERN MUSTANGS 21:1224 185 3:02
146 Max Turek MCMASTER MARAUDERS 21:1435 1176 3:02
203 Robert McCann UNATTACHED 21:18237 3:03
197 Robert Lawand TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 21:1916 208 3:03
38 Blair Morgan HARBOUR TRACK 21:232249 3:04
143 Joshua McGillivray MCMASTER MARAUDERS 21:2447 1910 3:04

136 Jonathan Favero MCMASTER MARAUDERS 21:2558 2011 3:04
13 Jelmer Van Den Hadelkamp BROCK BADGERS 21:2619 2112 3:04
114 Phil Parrot-Migas WESTERN ALUM 21:3112413 3:05
195 Craig Klomp TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 21:37210 2114 3:06
244 Matt Sheeler WESTERN MUSTANGS 21:39311 2115 3:06
25 Mostafa Elkurdy GUELPH GRYPHONS 21:39112 2016 3:06
245 Jack Sheffar WESTERN MUSTANGS 21:40413 2117 3:06
134 Patrick Deane MCMASTER MARAUDERS 21:41614 2318 3:06
246 Carter Wood WESTERN MUSTANGS 21:42515 2019 3:06
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2017 Marauder Bayfront Open - McMaster Cross Country
Friday October 13th

- 10/13/2017 Bayfront Park, Hamilton, ON10/13/2017

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

108 Joe Sheridan LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 21:43116 1720 3:07

131 Dylan Alick MCMASTER MARAUDERS 21:43717 1921 3:07
164 Joey Stel QUEEN'S GAELS 21:46118 2122 3:07
135 Alex Drover MCMASTER MARAUDERS 21:47811723 3:07
141 Eric Macpherson MCMASTER MARAUDERS 21:48911724 3:07
140 John Christian MacGillivray MCMASTER MARAUDERS 21:49102025 3:07
162 Matt Flood QUEEN'S GAELS 21:49219 1926 3:07
74 Paul Sagriff LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 21:50120 1927 3:08
101 Daniel Hilbers LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 21:53221 1728 3:08
243 Brad Sheeler WESTERN MUSTANGS 21:53622 1829 3:08
159 Nathan Dehghan QUEEN'S GAELS 21:54323 2230 3:08

239 Liam Donnelly WESTERN MUSTANGS 21:54724 1831 3:08
144 Sam Nusselder MCMASTER MARAUDERS 21:581111732 3:09
29 Logan Martineau GUELPH GRYPHONS 21:58225 1633 3:09
33 Noah Tinevez GUELPH GRYPHONS 21:58326 1634 3:09
191 Noah Defreyne TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 22:00327 1935 3:09
194 Samuel Kinahan TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 22:01428 1936 3:09
254 Ali Ghadghoni YORK LIONS 22:0612437 3:10
113 Hunter Andrin WESTERN ALUM 22:0922438 3:10
192 Zach Frangos TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 22:10529 1839 3:10
189 Jesse Chen TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 22:10630 2340 3:10

163 Dakota Lavery QUEEN'S GAELS 22:12431 2041 3:11
139 Jeremie Lai MCMASTER MARAUDERS 22:15122242 3:11
148 Justyn Tyrell MCMASTER MARAUDERS 22:17132043 3:11
208 Chris Fitzgibbon UNIV. TORONTO TC 22:17132 2344 3:11
142 Matthew McArthur MCMASTER MARAUDERS 22:19142145 3:12
233 Alex Broekhuyse WESTERN MUSTANGS 22:2081846 3:12
28 Gavin Hughes GUELPH GRYPHONS 22:20433 1647 3:12
52 Gavin Shields LAKEHEAD THNDRWOLVES 22:22134 2248 3:12
97 Sandy Freeland LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 22:22335 1749 3:12
137 Ben Forestell MCMASTER MARAUDERS 22:241511750 3:12

160 Mitchell Delange QUEEN'S GAELS 22:26536 1951 3:13
51 Derek Patterson LAKEHEAD THNDRWOLVES 22:30237 1952 3:13
256 No Tag unknown 256 UNATTACHED 22:3553 3:14
149 Ryan Tyrell MCMASTER MARAUDERS 22:37161954 3:14
66 Caleb Beland LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 22:38238 2055 3:14
178 Joel Perera RYERSON ALUM 22:38156 3:14
209 Mitchell Miron UNIV. TORONTO TC 22:38239 1857 3:14
34 Caelum Wishart GUELPH GRYPHONS 22:40540 2158 3:15
193 Chris Gowans TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 22:43741 1859 3:15
96 Michael Charanduk LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 22:44442 1760 3:15

236 Brendan Costello WESTERN MUSTANGS 22:4591961 3:15
132 Taylor Cornwall MCMASTER MARAUDERS 22:46171962 3:16
253 Sam Agnew YORK LIONS 22:4622063 3:16
26 Jonathan Goodridge GUELPH GRYPHONS 22:47643 1664 3:16
32 David Poloni GUELPH GRYPHONS 22:48744 1665 3:16
100 Joseph Hardy LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 22:49545 1766 3:16
240 Isaiah Fernandes WESTERN MUSTANGS 22:50102067 3:16
133 Aaron De Jong MCMASTER MARAUDERS 22:52182068 3:16
188 Jake Carroll TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 22:5482069 3:17
218 Dilan Brar WESTERN ESPOIRS 22:5611870 3:17
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LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

187 Alexander Bimm TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 22:5791971 3:17
202 Landon Leone UNATTACHED 22:5872 3:17
210 Michael Styba UNIV. TORONTO TC 23:04346 2273 3:18
175 Michael Konstantopoulos RYERSON RAMS 23:05147 2074 3:18
53 Marcus Noble LAUREL CREEK TFC 23:0612275 3:18
154 Spencer Raby PHYSI-KULT KINGSTON 23:0612176 3:18
219 Rajan Brar WESTERN ESPOIRS 23:1022077 3:19
212 Galan Yousuf UNIV. TORONTO TC 23:14448 2578 3:20
242 Mathieu Gauthier WESTERN MUSTANGS 23:15112279 3:20
92 Asad Bari LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 23:17649 1780 3:20

5 Aric Emiry BROCK BADGERS 23:18250 2181 3:20
69 Samuel Delage LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 23:20351 2182 3:20
46 Sam Kirwin LAKEHEAD THNDRWOLVES 23:21352 2283 3:21
152 Ryan Were MCMASTER MARAUDERS 23:221911784 3:21
47 Connor Macintosh LAKEHEAD THNDRWOLVES 23:23453 1985 3:21
30 Michael Mather GUELPH GRYPHONS 23:2581686 3:21
161 Miles Dignum QUEEN'S GAELS 23:26654 1987 3:21
220 Joseph De Sousa WESTERN ESPOIRS 23:3231788 3:22
105 Brendan Masters LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 23:36755 1789 3:23
11 Jeremy Mol BROCK BADGERS 23:39356 2290 3:23

107 Zach Savlov LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 23:4181791 3:23
217 Aiden Attema WESTERN ESPOIRS 23:4642092 3:24
7 Salvatore Fiume BROCK BADGERS 23:50457 2593 3:25
174 Valerian Gomes RYERSON RAMS 23:52258 2094 3:25
71 Jarod Milford LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 23:56459 1895 3:26
67 Jordan Burkitt LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 24:01560 4196 3:26
237 Gregory Danayan WESTERN MUSTANGS 24:03121797 3:27
151 Grant Warburton MCMASTER MARAUDERS 24:042011798 3:27
9 Owen Grabell BROCK BADGERS 24:08561 1899 3:27
177 Aaron McQuaid RYERSON RAMS 24:09362 20100 3:27

211 Selam Yohannes UNIV. TORONTO TC 24:09563 27101 3:27
10 Umberto Lopardo BROCK BADGERS 24:12664 21102 3:28
8 Branden Gallagher BROCK BADGERS 24:15765 20103 3:28
200 Jonathan Gascho UNATTACHED 24:17104 3:29
48 Taij Mann LAKEHEAD THNDRWOLVES 24:17566 19105 3:29
106 Duncan McKendrick LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 24:24917106 3:30
99 Emrys Halbertsma LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 24:261017107 3:30
173 Connor Dobos RYERSON RAMS 24:29467 20108 3:30
68 Gordie Chown LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 24:30668 21109 3:30
49 Louis Moreau LAKEHEAD THNDRWOLVES 24:42669 21110 3:32

72 Mika Muinonen LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 24:43770 44111 3:32
104 Tim Lytle LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 24:441117112 3:32
176 Kevin Malas RYERSON RAMS 24:44571 19113 3:32
102 Nathan Jeffrey LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 25:011217114 3:35
4 Jadon Bernatsky BROCK BADGERS 25:05820115 3:35
179 Ben Snider-McGrath RYERSON RAMS 25:12672 21116 3:36
110 Omar Ulloa LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 25:171317117 3:37
204 Brett Parent UNATTACHED 25:2119118 3:38
172 Selva Yogarajah RYERSON ALUM 25:232119 3:38
201 Nick Grossi UNATTACHED 25:4624120 3:41

109 Jacob Smith LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 25:511417121 3:42
153 Joseph Raymond NOVA SCOTIA CLUB 26:02122122 3:44
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2017 Marauder Bayfront Open - McMaster Cross Country
Friday October 13th

- 10/13/2017 Bayfront Park, Hamilton, ON10/13/2017

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

6 Harrison Enns BROCK BADGERS 26:23918123 3:47
12 Daniel O'Rourke BROCK BADGERS 27:271018124 3:56
50 Waldon Moreau LAKEHEAD THNDRWOLVES 27:56773 19125 4:00
103 Lukas Ghiglione LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 27:5715126 4:00
93 Charles Binks-Collier LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 29:321617127 4:14
95 Reid Carpenter LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 30:251717128 4:21
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2017 Marauder Bayfront Open - McMaster Cross Country
Friday October 13th

- 10/13/2017 Bayfront Park, Hamilton, ON10/13/2017

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:MCMASTER MARAUDERS 24 1TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Jeffrey Tweedle 147 20:451-1 2:58 4:4723
Sergio Raez Villanueva 145 21:024-3 3:01 4:51117
Max Turek 146 21:146-5 3:02 4:53117
Joshua McGillivray 143 21:2410-7 3:04 4:5619
Jonathan Favero 136 21:2511-8 3:04 4:5620

=====================================================================================
Patrick Deane 134 21:4118-14 3:06 5:0023
Dylan Alick 131 21:4321-17 3:07 5:0019

=====================================================================================
Alex Drover 135 21:4723 3:07 5:01117
Eric Macpherson 141 21:4824 3:07 5:01117
John Christian MacGillivray 140 21:4925 3:07 5:0120
Sam Nusselder 144 21:5832 3:09 5:04117
Jeremie Lai 139 22:1542 3:11 5:0722
Justyn Tyrell 148 22:1743 3:11 5:0820
Matthew McArthur 142 22:1945 3:12 5:0821
Ben Forestell 137 22:2450 3:12 5:09117
Ryan Tyrell 149 22:3754 3:14 5:1219
Taylor Cornwall 132 22:4662 3:16 5:1519
Aaron De Jong 133 22:5268 3:16 5:1620
Ryan Were 152 23:2284 3:21 5:23117
Grant Warburton 151 24:0498 3:27 5:32117

21:10Top 5 Average Time:1:45:50Top 5 Total Time:
Top 5 Average per KM: 3:02 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 4:52

581 - 7 Split:401 - 5 Split:
21:20Top 7 Average Time:2:29:14Top 7 Total Time:
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2017 Marauder Bayfront Open - McMaster Cross Country
Friday October 13th

- 10/13/2017 Bayfront Park, Hamilton, ON10/13/2017

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:WESTERN MUSTANGS 45 2TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Ben Carson 234 20:583-2 3:00 4:5021
Isaiah Frielink 241 21:125-4 3:02 4:5318
Matt Sheeler 244 21:3915-11 3:06 4:5921
Jack Sheffar 245 21:4017-13 3:06 4:5921
Carter Wood 246 21:4219-15 3:06 5:0020

=====================================================================================
Brad Sheeler 243 21:5329-22 3:08 5:0218
Liam Donnelly 239 21:5431-24 3:08 5:0318

=====================================================================================
Alex Broekhuyse 233 22:2046 3:12 5:0918
Brendan Costello 236 22:4561 3:15 5:1419
Isaiah Fernandes 240 22:5067 3:16 5:1520
Mathieu Gauthier 242 23:1579 3:20 5:2122
Gregory Danayan 237 24:0397 3:27 5:3217

21:27Top 5 Average Time:1:47:11Top 5 Total Time:
Top 5 Average per KM: 3:04 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 4:56

561 - 7 Split:441 - 5 Split:
21:34Top 7 Average Time:2:30:58Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 100 3TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Robert Lawand 197 21:198-6 3:03 4:5520
Craig Klomp 195 21:3714-10 3:06 4:5921
Noah Defreyne 191 22:0035-27 3:09 5:0419
Samuel Kinahan 194 22:0136-28 3:09 5:0419
Zach Frangos 192 22:1039-29 3:10 5:0618

=====================================================================================
Jesse Chen 189 22:1040-30 3:10 5:0623
Chris Gowans 193 22:4359-41 3:15 5:1418

=====================================================================================
Jake Carroll 188 22:5469 3:17 5:1620
Alexander Bimm 187 22:5771 3:17 5:1719

21:50Top 5 Average Time:1:49:07Top 5 Total Time:
Top 5 Average per KM: 3:08 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:02

1:241 - 7 Split:511 - 5 Split:
22:00Top 7 Average Time:2:34:00Top 7 Total Time:
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2017 Marauder Bayfront Open - McMaster Cross Country
Friday October 13th

- 10/13/2017 Bayfront Park, Hamilton, ON10/13/2017

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:QUEEN'S GAELS 127 4TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Joey Stel 164 21:4622-18 3:07 5:0121
Matt Flood 162 21:4926-19 3:07 5:0119
Nathan Dehghan 159 21:5430-23 3:08 5:0322
Dakota Lavery 163 22:1241-31 3:11 5:0720
Mitchell Delange 160 22:2651-36 3:13 5:1019

=====================================================================================
Miles Dignum 161 23:2687-54 3:21 5:2419

22:02Top 5 Average Time:1:50:07Top 5 Total Time:
Top 5 Average per KM: 3:09 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:04

1 - 7 Split:401 - 5 Split:
Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:GUELPH GRYPHONS 136 5TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Mostafa Elkurdy 25 21:3916-12 3:06 4:5920
Logan Martineau 29 21:5833-25 3:09 5:0416
Noah Tinevez 33 21:5834-26 3:09 5:0416
Gavin Hughes 28 22:2047-33 3:12 5:0916
Caelum Wishart 34 22:4058-40 3:15 5:1321

=====================================================================================
Jonathan Goodridge 26 22:4764-43 3:16 5:1516
David Poloni 32 22:4865-44 3:16 5:1516

=====================================================================================
Michael Mather 30 23:2586 3:21 5:2416

22:07Top 5 Average Time:1:50:35Top 5 Total Time:
Top 5 Average per KM: 3:10 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:06

1:091 - 7 Split:1:011 - 5 Split:
22:19Top 7 Average Time:2:36:10Top 7 Total Time:
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2017 Marauder Bayfront Open - McMaster Cross Country
Friday October 13th

- 10/13/2017 Bayfront Park, Hamilton, ON10/13/2017

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 159 6TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Joe Sheridan 108 21:4320-16 3:07 5:0017
Daniel Hilbers 101 21:5328-21 3:08 5:0217
Sandy Freeland 97 22:2249-35 3:12 5:0917
Michael Charanduk 96 22:4460-42 3:15 5:1417
Joseph Hardy 100 22:4966-45 3:16 5:1517

=====================================================================================
Asad Bari 92 23:1780-49 3:20 5:2217
Brendan Masters 105 23:3689-55 3:23 5:2617

=====================================================================================
Zach Savlov 107 23:4191 3:23 5:2717
Duncan McKendrick 106 24:24106 3:30 5:3717
Emrys Halbertsma 99 24:26107 3:30 5:3817
Tim Lytle 104 24:44112 3:32 5:4217
Nathan Jeffrey 102 25:01114 3:35 5:4617
Omar Ulloa 110 25:17117 3:37 5:4917
Jacob Smith 109 25:51121 3:42 5:5717
Lukas Ghiglione 103 27:57126 4:00 6:26
Charles Binks-Collier 93 29:32127 4:14 6:4817
Reid Carpenter 95 30:25128 4:21 7:0017

22:19Top 5 Average Time:1:51:31Top 5 Total Time:
Top 5 Average per KM: 3:12 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:08

1:531 - 7 Split:1:061 - 5 Split:
22:38Top 7 Average Time:2:38:24Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 228 7TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Paul Sagriff 74 21:5027-20 3:08 5:0219
Caleb Beland 66 22:3855-38 3:14 5:1320
Samuel Delage 69 23:2082-51 3:20 5:2221
Jarod Milford 71 23:5695-59 3:26 5:3118
Jordan Burkitt 67 24:0196-60 3:26 5:3241

=====================================================================================
Gordie Chown 68 24:30109-68 3:30 5:3821
Mika Muinonen 72 24:43111-70 3:32 5:4144

=====================================================================================
23:09Top 5 Average Time:1:55:45Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:19 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:20
2:531 - 7 Split:2:111 - 5 Split:

23:34Top 7 Average Time:2:44:58Top 7 Total Time:
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2017 Marauder Bayfront Open - McMaster Cross Country
Friday October 13th

- 10/13/2017 Bayfront Park, Hamilton, ON10/13/2017

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:UNIV. TORONTO TC 228 7TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Chris Fitzgibbon 208 22:1744-32 3:11 5:0823
Mitchell Miron 209 22:3857-39 3:14 5:1318
Michael Styba 210 23:0473-46 3:18 5:1922
Galan Yousuf 212 23:1478-48 3:20 5:2125
Selam Yohannes 211 24:09101-63 3:27 5:3427

=====================================================================================
23:05Top 5 Average Time:1:55:22Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:18 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:19
1 - 7 Split:1:521 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:BROCK BADGERS 233 9TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Jelmer Van Den Hadelkamp 13 21:2612-9 3:04 4:5621
Aric Emiry 5 23:1881-50 3:20 5:2221
Jeremy Mol 11 23:3990-56 3:23 5:2722
Salvatore Fiume 7 23:5093-57 3:25 5:2925
Owen Grabell 9 24:0899-61 3:27 5:3318

=====================================================================================
Umberto Lopardo 10 24:12102-64 3:28 5:3421
Branden Gallagher 8 24:15103-65 3:28 5:3520

=====================================================================================
Jadon Bernatsky 4 25:05115 3:35 5:4720
Harrison Enns 6 26:23123 3:47 6:0418
Daniel O'Rourke 12 27:27124 3:56 6:1918

23:17Top 5 Average Time:1:56:21Top 5 Total Time:
Top 5 Average per KM: 3:20 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:21

2:491 - 7 Split:2:421 - 5 Split:
23:33Top 7 Average Time:2:44:48Top 7 Total Time:
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2017 Marauder Bayfront Open - McMaster Cross Country
Friday October 13th

- 10/13/2017 Bayfront Park, Hamilton, ON10/13/2017

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:LAKEHEAD THNDRWOLVES 242 10TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Gavin Shields 52 22:2248-34 3:12 5:0922
Derek Patterson 51 22:3052-37 3:13 5:1119
Sam Kirwin 46 23:2183-52 3:21 5:2322
Connor Macintosh 47 23:2385-53 3:21 5:2319
Taij Mann 48 24:17105-66 3:29 5:3519

=====================================================================================
Louis Moreau 49 24:42110-69 3:32 5:4121
Waldon Moreau 50 27:56125-73 4:00 6:2619

=====================================================================================
23:11Top 5 Average Time:1:55:53Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:19 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:20
5:341 - 7 Split:1:551 - 5 Split:

24:05Top 7 Average Time:2:48:31Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:RYERSON RAMS 305 11TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Michael Konstantopoulos 175 23:0574-47 3:18 5:1920
Valerian Gomes 174 23:5294-58 3:25 5:3020
Aaron McQuaid 177 24:09100-62 3:27 5:3420
Connor Dobos 173 24:29108-67 3:30 5:3820
Kevin Malas 176 24:44113-71 3:32 5:4219

=====================================================================================
Ben Snider-McGrath 179 25:12116-72 3:36 5:4821

24:04Top 5 Average Time:2:00:19Top 5 Total Time:
Top 5 Average per KM: 3:27 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:32

1 - 7 Split:1:391 - 5 Split:
Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:
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2017 Marauder Bayfront Open - McMaster Cross Country
Friday October 13th

- 10/13/2017 Bayfront Park, Hamilton, ON10/13/2017

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

Event # 1 WOMENS  7km  Run
Start @ 3:15pm
Conditions: cloudy, calm 19°C

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/KM

1 TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 40 2-6-7-9-16 21-23 2:04:45 1:1324:573:34
2 GUELPH GRYPHONS 57 3-4-13-17-20 27 2:05:57 1:0125:123:36
3 MCMASTER MARAUDERS 60 5-8-11-14-22 26-34 2:06:37 1:1625:203:38
4 WESTERN MUSTANGS 101 1-19-24-28-29 31-35 2:08:53 3:1025:473:41
5 LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 109 10-12-25-30-32 36-40 2:10:37 1:4926:083:44
6 LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 172 15-33-38-42-44 45-47 2:16:15 2:4027:153:54
7 LAKEHEAD THNDRWOLVES 189 18-37-41-43-50 52 2:18:42 4:0927:453:58
8 RYERSON RAMS 233 39-46-48-49-51 53-54 2:25:57 2:4629:124:11

BROCK BADGERS 56-61
HARBOUR TRACK 20
LAKEHEAD RUNNINGCLUB 38
QUEEN'S GAELS 26-30-36
RYERSON ALUM 91
UNIV. TORONTO TC 24-27
WESTERN ALUM 14
WESTERN ESPOIRS 47-59-64-82
WINDSOR LANCERS 78
YORK LIONS 70-74-79-84

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/KM

228 Kristina Popadich WESTERN MUSTANGS 23:3211 211 3:22
186 Lucia Stafford TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 24:1812 192 3:29
17 Danielle Jossinet GUELPH GRYPHONS 24:39133 3:32
22 Sarah Wismer GUELPH GRYPHONS 24:4024 164 3:32
118 Melissa Caruso MCMASTER MARAUDERS 24:4815 1175 3:33
184 Maddy Kelly TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 24:5126 216 3:33
181 Christiana Agustin TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 24:5437 207 3:34
126 Emily Nowak MCMASTER MARAUDERS 25:0328 228 3:35
185 Katherine Marshall TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 25:1149 199 3:36
54 Jenny Bottomley LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 25:11110 2210 3:36

119 Rachel Faulds MCMASTER MARAUDERS 25:14311 2211 3:37
65 Heidi Tuszkiewicz LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 25:15212 2012 3:37
255 Charlotte Ward GUELPH GRYPHONS 25:2231313 3:38
112 Emma Tallman WESTERN ALUM 25:2312614 3:38
124 Erin Mawhinney MCMASTER MARAUDERS 25:28414 2115 3:39
76 Bettina Boucher LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 25:30115 1716 3:39
180 Jasmin Aggarwal TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 25:3151617 3:39
15 Dana Earhart GUELPH GRYPHONS 25:36417 1918 3:40
44 Rebekkah Pyle LAKEHEAD THNDRWOLVES 25:37118 1819 3:40
35 Gabrielle Foran HARBOUR TRACK 25:3712620 3:40

232 Jessica White WESTERN MUSTANGS 25:38219 2521 3:40
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18 Francesca Maltais GUELPH GRYPHONS 25:40520 1922 3:40
182 Avery Garrett-Patterson TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 25:40621 1823 3:40
207 Donna Vakalis UNIV. TORONTO TC 25:5413724 3:42
129 Erin Snelgrove MCMASTER MARAUDERS 26:04522 11725 3:44
158 Jade Watson QUEEN'S GAELS 26:1511826 3:45
206 Chelsea Mackinnon UNIV. TORONTO TC 26:1722327 3:46
183 Somerset Jarvis TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 26:21723 2028 3:46
229 Hilary Stone WESTERN MUSTANGS 26:22324 2329 3:46
157 Avery Goertz QUEEN'S GAELS 26:2321830 3:47

55 Megan Crocker LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 26:28325 2131 3:47
122 Kristen Kuhn MCMASTER MARAUDERS 26:34626 2032 3:48
16 Sadie-Jane Hickson GUELPH GRYPHONS 26:37627 1633 3:49
223 Breanna Faiczak WESTERN MUSTANGS 26:39428 2034 3:49
225 Meredith Leitch WESTERN MUSTANGS 26:42529 2235 3:49
155 Marley Beckett QUEEN'S GAELS 26:4331836 3:49
60 Nicole Rich LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 26:43430 2137 3:49
39 Heather Maxfield LAKEHEAD RUNNINGCLUB 26:5312538 3:51
231 Anjoli Vanderkuur WESTERN MUSTANGS 26:59631 2039 3:52
59 Jessie Nusselder LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 27:00532 1940 3:52

85 Sydney Pattison LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 27:01233 1741 3:52
121 Madeleine Kennedy MCMASTER MARAUDERS 27:01734 2042 3:52
226 Katie Matthews WESTERN MUSTANGS 27:03735 2243 3:52
116 Megan Black MCMASTER MARAUDERS 27:1482044 3:54
224 Lauren Kanko WESTERN MUSTANGS 27:1582345 3:54
63 Meghan Sippel LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 27:15636 1846 3:54
213 Taryn Jakub WESTERN ESPOIRS 27:1612147 3:54
42 Paige Kobe LAKEHEAD THNDRWOLVES 27:18237 1848 3:54
130 Emma Waddington MCMASTER MARAUDERS 27:2791949 3:56
81 Lauren Kerker LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 27:33338 1750 3:57

123 Lauren Locco MCMASTER MARAUDERS 27:36102151 3:57
165 Sylvie Antoun RYERSON RAMS 27:3713952 3:57
61 Lindsay Robinson LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 27:39740 1853 3:57
127 Megan Rothenbroker MCMASTER MARAUDERS 27:421111754 3:58
128 Allison Sippel MCMASTER MARAUDERS 27:451211755 3:58
3 Annelise Martin BROCK BADGERS 27:4712256 3:59
230 Elizabeth Teasell WESTERN MUSTANGS 27:5191857 3:59
41 Kayla Gallo LAKEHEAD THNDRWOLVES 27:56341 2558 4:00
216 Danielle Nardi WESTERN ESPOIRS 27:5922059 4:00
91 Stephanie Wildfong LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 28:01442 1760 4:01

2 Erin Laughlin BROCK BADGERS 28:0222261 4:01
43 Hailee Morisseau LAKEHEAD THNDRWOLVES 28:05443 1862 4:01
80 Jenna Gascho LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 28:10544 1763 4:02
215 Sarah McClure WESTERN ESPOIRS 28:1332164 4:02
77 Hayley Carescia LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 28:15645 1765 4:02
117 Elise Bolger MCMASTER MARAUDERS 28:181311766 4:03
169 Melinda Marghetis RYERSON RAMS 28:41246 2067 4:06
227 Lauren Negrazis WESTERN MUSTANGS 28:44102168 4:07
84 Ellen Mead LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 28:48747 1769 4:07
252 Vaishnavy Yogarajah YORK LIONS 28:5312170 4:08

125 Soren Meuwisse MCMASTER MARAUDERS 29:03142071 4:09
83 Jessica Martin LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 29:0581772 4:10
120 Jessica Fowlie MCMASTER MARAUDERS 29:101511773 4:10
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251 Anna Prouzou YORK LIONS 29:11274 4:11
86 Emma Segato LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 29:1891775 4:12
171 Corinne Schonewille RYERSON RAMS 29:35348 1876 4:14
167 Anna Cianni RYERSON RAMS 29:41449 2177 4:15
247 Bridget Taylor WINDSOR LANCERS 29:4312178 4:15
250 Katrinna Pisani YORK LIONS 29:4531779 4:15
62 Nicole Sartor LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 29:4581780 4:15

45 Nicole Tamming LAKEHEAD THNDRWOLVES 29:46550 1881 4:16
214 Kaska Mansour WESTERN ESPOIRS 29:5041882 4:16
82 Daphne Marcil LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 29:53101783 4:17
248 Amanda Hroncok YORK LIONS 30:0042384 4:18
90 Charlotte Wamsley LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 30:16111785 4:20
56 Lyndsay Greasley LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 30:1992386 4:20
78 Emma Davis LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 30:21121787 4:21
168 Meghan Gaudette RYERSON RAMS 30:23551 2488 4:21
57 Merrylees Karissa LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 30:27101989 4:21
40 Haylee Beeman LAKEHEAD THNDRWOLVES 30:45652 1890 4:24

199 Enna Kim RYERSON ALUM 30:55191 4:25
170 Yulia Romanenko RYERSON RAMS 31:0065392 4:26
166 Mirijam Bruening RYERSON RAMS 32:16754 2193 4:37
79 Carina Desousa LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 32:48131794 4:42
87 Ana Smith LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 32:58141795 4:43
75 Shanelle Blackbird-Riley LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 34:54151796 5:00
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SCORE: PLACE:TORONTOVARSITYBLUES 40 1TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Lucia Stafford 186 24:182-2 3:29 5:3619
Maddy Kelly 184 24:516-6 3:33 5:4321
Christiana Agustin 181 24:547-7 3:34 5:4420
Katherine Marshall 185 25:119-9 3:36 5:4819
Jasmin Aggarwal 180 25:3117-16 3:39 5:52

=====================================================================================
Avery Garrett-Patterson 182 25:4023-21 3:40 5:5518
Somerset Jarvis 183 26:2128-23 3:46 6:0420

=====================================================================================
24:57Top 5 Average Time:2:04:45Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:34 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:45
2:031 - 7 Split:1:131 - 5 Split:

25:16Top 7 Average Time:2:56:46Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:GUELPH GRYPHONS 57 2TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Danielle Jossinet 17 24:393-3 3:32 5:41
Sarah Wismer 22 24:404-4 3:32 5:4116
Charlotte Ward 255 25:2213-13 3:38 5:50
Dana Earhart 15 25:3618-17 3:40 5:5419
Francesca Maltais 18 25:4022-20 3:40 5:5519

=====================================================================================
Sadie-Jane Hickson 16 26:3733-27 3:49 6:0816

25:12Top 5 Average Time:2:05:57Top 5 Total Time:
Top 5 Average per KM: 3:36 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:48

1 - 7 Split:1:011 - 5 Split:
Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:
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SCORE: PLACE:MCMASTER MARAUDERS 60 3TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Melissa Caruso 118 24:485-5 3:33 5:43117
Emily Nowak 126 25:038-8 3:35 5:4622
Rachel Faulds 119 25:1411-11 3:37 5:4922
Erin Mawhinney 124 25:2815-14 3:39 5:5221
Erin Snelgrove 129 26:0425-22 3:44 6:00117

=====================================================================================
Kristen Kuhn 122 26:3432-26 3:48 6:0720
Madeleine Kennedy 121 27:0142-34 3:52 6:1320

=====================================================================================
Megan Black 116 27:1444 3:54 6:1620
Emma Waddington 130 27:2749 3:56 6:1919
Lauren Locco 123 27:3651 3:57 6:2121
Megan Rothenbroker 127 27:4254 3:58 6:23117
Allison Sippel 128 27:4555 3:58 6:23117
Elise Bolger 117 28:1866 4:03 6:31117
Soren Meuwisse 125 29:0371 4:09 6:4120
Jessica Fowlie 120 29:1073 4:10 6:43117

25:20Top 5 Average Time:2:06:37Top 5 Total Time:
Top 5 Average per KM: 3:38 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:50

2:131 - 7 Split:1:161 - 5 Split:
25:45Top 7 Average Time:3:0:12Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:WESTERN MUSTANGS 101 4TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Kristina Popadich 228 23:321-1 3:22 5:2521
Jessica White 232 25:3821-19 3:40 5:5425
Hilary Stone 229 26:2229-24 3:46 6:0423
Breanna Faiczak 223 26:3934-28 3:49 6:0820
Meredith Leitch 225 26:4235-29 3:49 6:0922

=====================================================================================
Anjoli Vanderkuur 231 26:5939-31 3:52 6:1320
Katie Matthews 226 27:0343-35 3:52 6:1422

=====================================================================================
Lauren Kanko 224 27:1545 3:54 6:1623
Elizabeth Teasell 230 27:5157 3:59 6:2518
Lauren Negrazis 227 28:4468 4:07 6:3721

25:47Top 5 Average Time:2:08:53Top 5 Total Time:
Top 5 Average per KM: 3:41 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 5:56

3:311 - 7 Split:3:101 - 5 Split:
26:08Top 7 Average Time:3:2:55Top 7 Total Time:
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SCORE: PLACE:LAURENTIAN VOYAGUERS 109 5TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Jenny Bottomley 54 25:1110-10 3:36 5:4822
Heidi Tuszkiewicz 65 25:1512-12 3:37 5:4920
Megan Crocker 55 26:2831-25 3:47 6:0621
Nicole Rich 60 26:4337-30 3:49 6:0921
Jessie Nusselder 59 27:0040-32 3:52 6:1319

=====================================================================================
Meghan Sippel 63 27:1546-36 3:54 6:1618
Lindsay Robinson 61 27:3953-40 3:57 6:2218

=====================================================================================
Nicole Sartor 62 29:4580 4:15 6:5117
Lyndsay Greasley 56 30:1986 4:20 6:5923
Merrylees Karissa 57 30:2789 4:21 7:0119

26:08Top 5 Average Time:2:10:37Top 5 Total Time:
Top 5 Average per KM: 3:44 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:01

2:281 - 7 Split:1:491 - 5 Split:
26:31Top 7 Average Time:3:5:31Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:LAURIER GOLDEN HAWKS 172 6TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Bettina Boucher 76 25:3016-15 3:39 5:5217
Sydney Pattison 85 27:0141-33 3:52 6:1317
Lauren Kerker 81 27:3350-38 3:57 6:2117
Stephanie Wildfong 91 28:0160-42 4:01 6:2717
Jenna Gascho 80 28:1063-44 4:02 6:2917

=====================================================================================
Hayley Carescia 77 28:1565-45 4:03 6:3017
Ellen Mead 84 28:4869-47 4:07 6:3817

=====================================================================================
Jessica Martin 83 29:0572 4:10 6:4217
Emma Segato 86 29:1875 4:12 6:4517
Daphne Marcil 82 29:5383 4:17 6:5317
Charlotte Wamsley 90 30:1685 4:20 6:5817
Emma Davis 78 30:2187 4:21 6:5917
Carina Desousa 79 32:4894 4:42 7:3317
Ana Smith 87 32:5895 4:43 7:3517
Shanelle Blackbird-Riley 75 34:5496 5:00 8:0217

27:15Top 5 Average Time:2:16:15Top 5 Total Time:
Top 5 Average per KM: 3:54 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:16

3:181 - 7 Split:2:401 - 5 Split:
27:37Top 7 Average Time:3:13:18Top 7 Total Time:

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



10/13/2017

Page 7 of 7

2017 Marauder Bayfront Open - McMaster Cross Country
Friday October 13th

- 10/13/2017 Bayfront Park, Hamilton, ON10/13/2017

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:LAKEHEAD THNDRWOLVES 189 7TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Rebekkah Pyle 44 25:3719-18 3:40 5:5418
Paige Kobe 42 27:1848-37 3:54 6:1718
Kayla Gallo 41 27:5658-41 4:00 6:2625
Hailee Morisseau 43 28:0562-43 4:01 6:2818
Nicole Tamming 45 29:4681-50 4:16 6:5118

=====================================================================================
Haylee Beeman 40 30:4590-52 4:24 7:0518

27:45Top 5 Average Time:2:18:42Top 5 Total Time:
Top 5 Average per KM: 3:58 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:23

1 - 7 Split:4:091 - 5 Split:
Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:RYERSON RAMS 233 8TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR
Sylvie Antoun 165 27:3752-39 3:57 6:21
Melinda Marghetis 169 28:4167-46 4:06 6:3620
Corinne Schonewille 171 29:3576-48 4:14 6:4918
Anna Cianni 167 29:4177-49 4:15 6:5021
Meghan Gaudette 168 30:2388-51 4:21 7:0024

=====================================================================================
Yulia Romanenko 170 31:0092-53 4:26 7:08
Mirijam Bruening 166 32:1693-54 4:37 7:2621

=====================================================================================
29:12Top 5 Average Time:2:25:57Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:11 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:43
4:391 - 7 Split:2:461 - 5 Split:

29:54Top 7 Average Time:3:29:13Top 7 Total Time:
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